

## New American Funding Announces Bill Handel Endorsement on KFI AM 640

TUSTIN, CA, USA, April 21, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>New American Funding</u>, a national mortgage banker, is pleased to announce a new endorsement partnership with <u>Bill Handel</u> from <u>KFI AM 640</u>, one of the highest rated talk show hosts and talk radio stations in the country.

New American Funding, a national mortgage banker, is pleased to announce a new endorsement partnership with Bill Handel from KFI AM 640, one of the highest rated talk show hosts and talk radio stations in the country.

Handel is a longtime radio personality and currently hosts "The Bill Handel Show" Monday through Friday from 6am-10am and "Handel on the Law" Saturdays from 6am-11am. Handel's weekday show is heavily news and discussion based while "Handel on the Law" provides "marginal legal advice" to callers.

The endorsement profiles the many loan products New American Funding has to offer including: FHA, Conventional, VA, Fixed Rate, Adjustable Rate Mortgages, HARP, Jumbo and Reverse Mortgages.

Listeners are encouraged to call (888)-876-RATE to speak with an expert Loan consultant at New American Funding today.

About New American Funding

New American Funding is a Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac and Ginnie Mae Direct Seller/Servicer, FHA Direct Endorsement and VA Automatic mortgage lender with approximately 1,000 employees and a servicing portfolio of over \$4.5 billion. The company is licensed in multiple states across the nation, funds over \$300 million a month, and offers a variety of purchase home loan and refinance loan options, including, Conventional, FHA, Cash Out, Fixed Rate and Adjustable Rate Mortgages, VA, HARP 2.0, Jumbo, and Reverse Mortgages.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: <a href="http://bit.ly/1h6M3tu">http://bit.ly/1h6M3tu</a>

Jennette Landrum New American Funding 1-800-450-2010 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/201132685

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.